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Date COURT ACTION. ORDERS ENTRIES
Plea: I:l Guilty Not Guilty [0 No Contest
.Finding on No Contest L] Guilty L1 Not Guilty
Ass.lgnment
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1.
3.
Waiver to Trial Time Filed.
Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.
Jury Demand Filed.
ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR
$ _ Bond Forfeited
Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At §
Trial By: ] Court 1 Jury [ Defendant Found:
L Guilty [0 Not Guilty
Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea
[ Guilty (1 Not Guilty.and found

[ No Contest and found
The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:
Fine $ |
($ )
Jail

| and costs

L_ —

ENTRY - FELONY

1

Defendant Having Appeared and Entered:
NoPlea [ Not Guilty

Preliminary Hearing; J Held

0 waived

[0 Defendant Indicted by the
[J The Court Binds Defendant to the
Clark County Grand Jury.

Judge

Notice of Appéal Filed

Attorney:

Address:

. Telephone No.:

SSN_Redacted

Case No. ........ ‘ bcans A

CLARK COUNT

‘M

I

|
UNICIPAL COURT
OF

SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

THE STATE

1{ VS,

DAYTEN

144 W. Brent
Sprmgﬁeld OH 45505-

DOB 1/4/2001

r. Apt. G,

OF OHIO

%LL" N PRINCE

WM - 603/255 - BRO/BLU

CHARGE: Assault!

l

I

In violation of Sectmn 2903 13(A) of the Ohio

Revised Code.
PENALTY:
First Degree Misdemeanor o3 E,-?—-i
Six.(6) Months and/or <30
$1,000.00 Fine =0
| - ¥

Date of Arfest:
Date of Arraignment:

Bond Posted - Cash - Su

Amount:

=T Trp—p— L
-

T

é\f_‘ﬁl

]
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THE STATE OF OHIO
CLARK COUNTY

Defendant:

DAYTEN ALLEN PRINCE
144 W. Brent Dr. Apt. G,
Springfield, OH 45505-
DOB: January 04, 2001

W/M - 603/255 - BRO/BLU
Criminal Charge

Criminal Complaint |
SS:

Complaint By Individual:

March 17, 2024, one DAYTEN

TO WIT:

L g

PENALTY:*

First Degree Misdemeanor
| Six (6) Months and/or
$1,000.00 Fine

W ‘ T T H"

-5'5-#

Court Date:
Request for Warrant

ALY Dl -

ﬁ‘l‘.-‘- o=

IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL
COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO

Victin:

Location of Occurrence:

A_ssaultq

The defendant Dayten Prince dld knowingly strike his younger brother,
causing injury to his right cheek!

Clark County Municipal Court
30 East Columbia Street
Springfield, Ohio 45502

. (937) 328-3725

For Court Use Only

Court Case# -CR- -
BCI&] ITN Number:
Law Enforcement Case Number:

24-SPD000008938

Before me, a Notary Public fc:r the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Sprmgﬁe]d Ohio came OFFICER MALONE who being duly sworn st

PRINCE In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
knowingly cause or attempt to cause physical harm to another or to another's unborn.

tates that on or about

"

three times in the face during an argument

-
L
=
H

In violation of Section 2903.13(A) of the Ohio Revised Code.

. Rannie J. Terty

*— Nntary Pubhc State of Ohio
¥H My Commission Expires:

-

5/ F%n_f

OCourt Copy

inant: Officer Malone

Swarn to and subscribed before.me by the
Complainant on March 17, 2024

ry Public/Authorized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

HDefendant Cnpy’ OExtra Copy

OReturn Copy

N
I

.y
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Date | COURT ACTION, ORDERS, ENTRIES
Plea: 0 Guilty [ NotGuilty [ No Contest
| Finding on No Contest [ Guilty L1 Not Guilty
Assignment:
1.
2‘.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
Waiver to Trial Time Filed.
Request for Pre-Trial Heming Filed.
Jury Demand Filed.
ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR
| 3 Bond Forfeited

i —

Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At.$.

Trial By:

[0 Guilty

[ Court
1 Not Guilty

] Jury O Defendant Found:

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea

0 Guilty

Not Guilty and found

[] No Contest and found
The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:

Fine $

and costs

(3

)

Jail

ENTRY - FELONY

Defendant Having Appeared and Entered:

(1 NoPlea

[d Not Guilty
Preliminary Hearing:

Ll Held [ Waived

L] Defendant Indictéd by the
[ The Court Binds Defendant to the
Clark County Grand Jury.

Judge

—

Notice of Appeal Filed

Attorney:

Address;

Telephone No.:

Bond Posted - Cash - §ure

SSN _Redacted

Case No:. Cg]

6@00765

CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

O

SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

THE STA TE OF OHIO

| vs.

DAYTEN ALLEN PRINCE
144 WlBrent Dr. Apt. G,

Sprmgﬁeld |OH 45505-
DOB 1/4/2001

W/M -1603/255 - BRO/BLU

CHARGE: Domes;tic Violence
L

In violation of S ctio 2919?25(A@:@f the Ohio
R ised go_glen -
1 SN A1
PENALTY: 8. =B
-_ . "“a. | E— ,m_
First Degree Misdemeanor ;—E’:E 0 :
Six {6) Months and/or 1.;,;3, -~ g}i P m
$1,000.00 Fine o —&
ECa o LA
i -’-4?5?“ %ﬁ

=

ca
TR £
fi@ ;

%D B
oy W
% J
. * [ 1

Date of Arrest: } 1

Date of Arraignment:

Amount:

]
.
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Criminal Complaint | Clark County Municipal Court

THE STATE OF OHIO SS-’_ IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL 50 East Columbia Street
CLARK COUNTY i COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502
i - (937) 328-3725
Defendant: | (©37) +
DAYTEN ALLEN PRINCE ! Victim: For Court Use Only

144 W. Brent Dr. Apt. G,
Springfield, OH 45505-
DOB: January 04, 2001

f
i
i
|
5 Location of Occurrence:
li Court Case# - CR - -
|- BCI&I ITN Number:
Law Enforcement Case Number: 24-SPD0O00008938

W/M - 603/255 - BRO/BLU
Criminal Charge

|
Domfrstic Violence

Complaint By Individual: - il

Before me, a Notary Public fﬂr the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Sprmgf' eld, Ohio came OFFICER MALONE who being duly sworn states that on or about
March 17, 2024, one DAYTEN PRINCE In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
knowingly cause or attempt to cause physical harm to a family or household member.

TO WIT: I'

The defendant Dayten Prince dld knowmgly strike his younger brother, three times in the face during an argument
causing injury to his right cheek

In violation of Section 2919.25(A) of the Ohio Revised Code.

s; %
PENALTY: ; /A 4(,/ ANE
First Degree Misdemeanor | ComBldinant: Officer Malone
Six (6) Months and/or ) '
$1,000.00 Fine
Sworn to and subscribed before me by the
Complainapron March 17, 2024
. Ronnie J. Terry
ntary Publj ic, State of Ohio Z e
My Commission Expires: _‘j'é/ "LR

ary Public/Authorized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

OCourt Copy  ODefendant Copy HRetumn Copy LiExtra Copy

g
Court Date: |
Request for Warrant |

I




Age at time of offense:

23 Years 2 Months

Race:|Gender:| Height:

W M 603

Weight;
2353

Law
Hair; | Eyes; |Build:
BRO|BLU (o

(ase NumPar:

’ | 24-SPD000008938

forcement Arrest Report

Address:

144 W. Brent Dr. Apt. G, Springfield, OH 45505-

P.O.B. (City & State);
Unknown

Arresting Agency: DETSF ime of Arrest: On Probation: [J Yes Ifyes, F.O.'s Name
Springfie ige Division OO On Parole: [ v i
ocation of Occurence / Arrest / Both: Township or County: Drivér's License #: Driver's License State
W. Columbia St. Clark County OH
Employment: Employment Address: ' Employment Phone:
, OH i
Vehicle License #: Vehicle State: VWHSE Type: Vehicle Year; | Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Vehicle Style:
ol |
Vehicle Culu;/ Vehicle VIN 1#‘/ Vehicle Ideqﬁﬁrsz / /
Affrant: Transporting Officers: Badge/Unit #:
Officer Malone
T g;_, e m‘“'*'; g«g f wggé« &fff? ﬁw gw %g% ﬁ'ﬁ, mﬂﬂm :fm fﬁngﬁwmnﬁaﬁﬁﬁ“; ﬁ;ﬁﬁ?mﬂ M%@; "%a%sg %f a%ﬁiﬁ vﬁsjﬁﬂa M% iﬂ;@;&;ﬂﬁmﬁiawﬁ i %;x-ﬁ gg:i B ﬂ

ASSAULT“‘Z%S‘IS(A)“MI -

The defendant Dayten Prince did knowingly strike his younger brother,

injury to his right cheek.

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 2919.25(A) - M1
The defendant Dayten Prince did knowingly strike his younger brother,

injury to his right cheek.
Victim: [ Sick

OnNa [N Injored

Treated by:
D Squad

o e Ly N p————

] ro.v.

Refused |Transferred to [ Squad |Hospital: [] Community
[] Hospitat |Hospital by:

D Mercy D Other _

- —_——a, — — — —rer ——— —_—

i

three times in the face during an argument causing

three times In the face duri

Doctor:

ng an argument causing

Victim Description of Sickness/Injury/Condifion:

[] Intoxicated

Arrestee: [1 Sick 1 Treated by: [ Refused

Transfeirpd to [] Squad

Hospital by: [1r.o.v.

0l lace.

HﬂSp itﬂl , D Commun i’t}'

D Mercy D Other

) W | r—————

Dnct r:

ﬁm L Injured [1Squad [ Hospital

stee Description of Sickness/Injury/Condition:

D Intozicated

Arrestee Juvenile? Parent/Legal Guardian Name & Address:

Arrested Juvenile [ Placedin DH [ Released to Parent

Disposition:

Witnesses:

Officer Aj Turner
Officer Malone
Tonva Prince
Melinda Stevens

{1 Taken to HQ [] Other

Parents [ By Arvesting Officer [] By Dispatcher

i

Spd , OH
Spd, OH

325 W. Columbia St.
1833 Highland Ave.

Crash [J Yes |Was OH1 [1¥6 |Amestee have [ Yes

Notified: [J By Transfer Officer [] By DH Personnel []

Ste/Apt 210 Springfield, OH 45504- .
Springfield, OH 45503-

O WARR
Wt' . [] Yes If not, who

l“_-!-'l"'*"'—-ﬂ_n—l_"m

| Date Notified:

937-324-7680
614-352-3656
037-591-2285

Vehicle [J Yes

occur? O Ne |completed? [ No |insurance? [] Ne ess driving? [ No |witnessed drivi g7 sarched? ] Ne
Vehicle [] IMEAIf no one witnessed driving, hop{s exact O ~Na DU Im;'pai =dDriver [] Yes
Disposition: [J4ro [time of vehicle operation estaBlished? | Report prépared? [ na [ No
Vetiicte held[d Yes Arrestee make Oves | Did Arrestee make 4] Yes [] Written Statement [ Verbal ) Written :summaries of [ Yes
for prints? [] No | admission of guilt? o | statement? 'E;Nn [ Taped Audio Statement [] Other statements prepared? 5 No

Arrestee idﬂntiﬁedMYﬁ — {"] Photo Array

[0 Affiant Witnessed Crime Photos of

I e

Scefle processe

aw‘mﬂ T’Q—(ﬂ’la for jrmts'? |

Physical evidence [] Yes

by Witness? [ No I Line-Up B AtScene [] Taken back to Scene scenefvictim? [ Ne at scene? Hm.
Property Receipt Copy of receipt or [ Yes A
#§. — inventory attached? [] Ne - If no, list property: |
Were any physical or mental examinations or scientifi€] Yes - If yes, please specify 1 []Lab Request Attached
tests conducted in connection with this case? LY No 5 | |
Signfig ] / - / f - T TSignature Book-In} Book-In Date/Time:
7 / NALoNY j "I
£ " L. ' LA

|

Date Printed:  3/17/2024




_
Springfield-Clark County . [Osep | [ose

Page 1

LAW ENFORCEMENT ARREST REPORT Occso  [[Other MunzcTPAL
2. Case Number 4. Reserved For Court Use | |
-
5. Name Last First Middle | Jr., Sr., efc.
PRINCE NEYTEN ALLEN ,
6. Alias 7. Home Phone [1Nore
n None - -
8. Address 9. Aptmnt | 10. City 11. State 12. Zip
J44 W, BRENT DR, G | seriveFzeh 45505

13. Date of Birth 14. Age 15. Place of Birth - City & State | 16. Hace_ﬁin;hite [ Hispanic - 17~ tale

o 64 /O l _ [dBlack []Asian c | - Sex [ Female
18. [IBk (BIn [OGry [Omxd OBid |19 z[dew [Oen [dary 20. Height [|21.weight | [22. [Ismal —[Ji-arge
Hﬂif:]ﬂ'éru [1Red [JOther Eves [IBro [JHaz [JOther &7 2 ’15159 Build [ Medium

23. Drivers License 26, State |D Number (BCI)
27. FBl Number 28. Place of Employment 29 Business Phone D None
[] None . | - .
35. Veh Lic # [JNA | 36. State 37.Veh Lic [JAuto []Commercial Truck| 38. Veh Year | 39. Veh Make 40.,Veh Model 41. Style
TyPe  FMC [ Pickup [] Other [
42. Color 43. VIN 44. ldentifiers '
[INone |

45. Arrest Date 46. Arrest Time | 47. Book Date 48. Book Time [ 49. Book Off. =mp. # 50. Book Officer Name
02/20 |29 | 095/ | ||

51. Arrest Location 52. Aptmnt | 53.[]On View | 54.[Jail ; O Ort_;flered In 55. Court Date
MUNTL L CoufETHIUSE ~[}Warrant [1Posted Bond $ | CF / Z] / 24
56. Violation Caode/Section 57. Charge Description 58. Type 59. Cite/Case # 60. CAD# |61. Emp.# |62. Arr. Off. Name-Affiant

1.

O Fel.LIRC. Oon view | RQCTRE cb745

[is.Oor 2717, <SR} Dom, VIOLEMCE }5‘730 PECT &Ko mskt
[1rel. FIRC. ___ Oonview] Z29<RE 0765 !

“lgmsOor€9 03, 3A| A ssAUL] --“ |

68. Arrestee [ Sick { 69. Treated [JRefused 70. Trans. to []Squad | 71. L] Community 72. Doctor
(ONA  Hinjured | By [1Squad [JHospitat |Hospital By [Jeov |Hospital [JMercy [JOther

73. Description of Sickness/|Injury/Condition

2 [1Fel. [RC. [10n view
‘IO Mis.[JoR. [1warrant
. [1Fel. [JRC. []On View
‘10 wmis.[Jon. [Jwarrant
5 Hre. [RC. [10n view
'10wmis.[Jon. [l warrant
« [ Fel. ORC. [10n View
10 mis.[J or. [1warrant
63. Transporting Officer [JSame as Affiant 64. Emp.# 65. Transporting Officer | 66. Emp.# 67. CAD Unit #
[dNA |
T
,,-——rfT'F-F-z

[ Intoxicated o, | |
74. Arrestea on D Parole | 75. Offense 76. Parole/Probation Officer 77. F'hgn,e,.-ﬁ"""—— D Unknown
Ona  [Probation [] Unknown o =" - m

78. Arrestee Juvenile? - Parent or Legal Guardian Name & Address i _}_,.‘-.4’"" R 179. Phone |:| None

80. Arrested Juvenile Disposition [] Released to Parent .= 81~ Parents [] By Arresting Officer [1By Dispatché : | 82. Date Notified
[OPrlaced inDH O Takento HQ [JOther ... -~—" [Notified []By Transfer Officer []By DH Persc_!pnel EI Other _| / '

/
.e‘{:npy of Affidavit ~ Flves

this arrest. See attached Property Receipt and/or Vehicle Tow Hel'port.| given to Arrestee? [INo

ﬁﬁ- Cﬂrrl‘l;rabﬂnﬁFﬁrEiture D Property has been seized as contraband and/or for forfeiture in relation to |84
rope . y

Whita-Regords = Yeliow-Court - Pink-Jail = Gold-Detactive ‘ . v ' ' i 1 Arrest Form: Revised 11/21/94
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Clark County Municipal Court

S0 East Columbia Street Law Enforcement Arrest Report "
Springfield, Ohio 45502 Probable Cause Affidavit
(937) 328-3725 i Case Number:
| 24-SPD000008938
The State of Ohio <. . N&g e ae l +
Clark County ?5 @% W %%R ; @ :
The Affiant, Officer Malone , being first sworn, says there is probable cause to/believe the defendant,
Dayten Allen Prince , committed an offense based on the summary of facts below:| |
On 03/17/2024 at 1847 hours, Officers were dispatched to the Executwe Inn IocateLd at.
in reference to a assault. ! :
! [ |
Upon arrival, Officers spoke with the mother Tanya Prince. Ms. Prince stated|her elder son Dayten Prince
- ~came-to to-pick up her 14 year old daugh{er to take hang!l_eut with him. Ms. Prince
stated she told her daughter she could not go because Dayten and his girlfriend arg not good influences. Ms.

Prince also advised Dayten and his girlfriend were advised by Executive Inn staff th

be on the property.

Ms. Prince advised after she told her daughter she could not go, Ms. Prince overheard

with Dayten on the phone who was advising her that he would meet her at the Rite Aig
pick her up. Ms. Prince advised she told Dayten he was not allowed to come get h

responded to her "I'll do what | want, she's my sister."

her being unruly and not listening to her, the employee Melinda Stevens came to

h
down. Ms. Prince advised Ms. Stevens of why she was yelling and notified Ms. Stel/e

to the property and he is not allowed to be here.

Ms. Prince advised approximately 5 minutes later, her 14 year old daughter went c

and started to go out of the Executive Inn. Ms. Prince advised

daughter to stop her from going and disobeying Ms. Prince's orders. Ms. Prince ad
downstairs and outside of the Executive Inn, Ms. Stevens was already in a verbal a
females. Ms. Prince advised Ms. Stevens was telling them they were not allowed t
‘started to argument between Ms. Stevens and the two unknown females.

Ms. Prince stated the argument started at the front of the Executive and then mou
west of the Executive Inn, N. Plum Street. Ms. Prince stated Dayten then drove a blue ¢ hrysler

u
began to run dcifv

€
ns

tt
n the stai
vised once
[eu

be|

al
k
]

! 1
_r
o

le acro

rd %Jghter
While Ms. Prince was yelling at her daughter because of

OOI" to

at they were not allowed to

her daughter speaking

5s the street to
and Dayten

tell her to keep it

that Dayten was coming

he doo

of the apartment

ls after her

he was

ent wnth two unknown

property, which

ed over to the street to the

(JZL5810) from

. behind the Rite Aide over to N. Plum Street where he back it into a driveway just went| ef N. Plum Street and

exited the vehicle. Ms. Prince stated
which started a argsument between
began to strike

wearing a dark colored hooded sweatshirt with dark hair came up and struck Ms. Steve
before the two females and Dayten got back into the blue Chrysler and left the scé‘ne.

Ms. Prince advised

was upset and left before medics arrived at the scene. Wh

back to Executive Inn where he spoke with Officers.

Printed on: 3/17/2024

stated hei was just trying t
with Dayten because his mom, Ms. Prince told her she could not leave.

advis

durngthe
t:n‘ the unknewn females

was attempting to keep her daughter frem le vmg with Dayten and
and his brother, Dayten. Ms. Prince stated
in the face approximately three times. Ms. Prmce stated ence'r

argument, Dayten

ns in the face one time

le Officers were
kee
he!

p his s

came
ister from leaving

and his brother Dayten

Page Number: 1
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began to argue over him ... allowing his sister to go with him. stated Dayten hell;}l:struck him in the face
three times with a closed fist before leaving in the blue Chrysler. showed Offiger Iah:me wlﬁhere he was
struck by Dayten in the face. Officer Malone could see slight swelling to the right side of cheek.

Officer Turner took photos of injuries. Ms. Prince completed a witness statefnent while Officers were on
scene.

A warrant for one count of Domestic Violence and one count of Assault are beingirequested for Dayten Prince
due to the incident. :

Defendant:
Davten Allen Prince ™ |

Further Affiant Sayeth Not. ' .
M plone

Affiant/$fgnature [‘ g

' |
. Ronnie J. Terry 5 (
ry Public, State of Ohlo Affiant Address &|Phone

Commission Expires: :

L

ce

Printed on; 3/17/2024 1 l Page Number: 2
i
[
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Witness List

Law Enforcement Case Number: |

24-SPD000008938 3/17/2024
Name Address ﬁnme Pﬁnne Witness Stmt
PRINCE, Tonya 325 W.Columbia St., Apt. 210Springfieid, OH 45504- l 4-352-3656 True
STEVENS, Melinda 1833 Highland Ave., Springfield, OH 45503- 37-591-2285
MALONE, Officer , Spd, OH 37-324-7680
AJ TURNER, Officer Spd , , OH !
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1w Enforcement Arrest Report
Name: Race:| Gender:|Height] Weight:| Hair: | Eyes: |Build: | Case Nu'lmher:
PRINCE, Dayten Allen W (M 603 |255 |[BRO|BLU Laxpe) || 24-SPD000008938
D.0OB. Age at time of offense: ‘ FBI#: BCI#:
31/04/2001 | 23 Years 2 Months | ,
Address: Phone; P.O.B. (City & S‘tate):
144 W. Brent Dr. Apt. G, Springfield, OH 45505- - - | Unknown |
Arresting Agency: Ei:jl‘ ime nf Arrest; On Probation: [J Yes 1fyes, P.Os Name
Springfield Police Division On Parole: mu
/ Arrest / Both: Township or County: Drf ver's License #: Driver's License State
3Z25"W. Columbia St. Clark County OH
Employment; Employment Address: | Employment Phone:
, OH
Vehicle License #: Vehicle State: VW&HSE Type: Vehicle Year: | Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Vehicle Style:
/ = /F : /
Vehicle Color, Vehicle VIN ﬁ‘/ Vehicle ldeqﬂ’iﬁrs: !
. - |
Affiant: Transporting Officers: Badge/Unit #:
Officer Malone \
l% e T D B I CHARGE AT IV OFARRES T CODE NUMBER = BENALTVE ﬁwg A 3@% N e e l
|
|

ASSAULT - 2903, 13(A) MI

]

The defendant Dayten Prince did knowingly strike his younger brother, three times In the face dulrlng an argument causing
injury to his right cheek.
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 2919.25(A) - M1

The defendant Dayten Prince did knowingly strike his younger brother, three times in the face during an argument causing
injury to his right cheek. i
Victim: [l Sick | Treated by: Refused | Transferred to [] Squad |Hospital: [] Community Doctor:
Ona M mjured OOsquad [ Hospital |Hospital by; [ r.o.v. ] Mercy [ Other
Victim Descriptiopy of Sickness/Injugy/Condijion:
[J Intoxicated — t \ h \"’ 5_;‘__ ) [ L? @ﬂ ( f_.!
Arrestee: L] Sick | Treated by: d to [ squad |Hospital: [] Community Doctor:

[ Refused |Transfe
HNA D Injured D Squad D Hospital Hﬂﬂpita] b}'. D P.O.V.

D Mercy D Other

Arrestee Description of Sickness/Injury/Condition:
[ ntoxicated

Arrestee Juvenile? Parent/Legal Guardian Name & Address:

| Date Notified:

Arrested Juvenile [] Placed in DH [ Released to Parent Parents [] By Arresting Officer [] By Dispatcher
Disposition: [] Taken to HO |:| Other Notified: [ By Transfer Officer [] By DH Personnel [] Other
Witnesses:
Officer Aj Turner Spd , OH
Officer Malone Spd, OH
Tonva Prince 325 W. Columbia St. Ste/Apt 210 Springfield, OH 45504-
Melinda Stevens 1833 Highland Ave. Springfield, OH 45503-
2 (L @E ?ﬁ&
R
Crash [0 Yes |Was OH1 |
occur? [0 No | completgd? [1 No

937-324-7630
614~-352-3656

G%L% 937-591-2285

Vehicle [0 Ves
1 ed? [J No

Arrestee have [ Yes |Did Affiant [1 Yes |If not, who
insurance? [ No |wittiess driving? [ No |witnessed drivitig?
Vehicle [ sME-{1f no one witnessed driving, how{s exact

Disposition: [1#T0 |time of vehicle operation established?

1 Na

D Yes
Report prépared? [ Na [ No

. . . : ey | .
Vehicle held/T] Yes Arrestee make CIves | Did Arrestee make d Yes [] Written Statement [ Verbal Written summaries of [] Yes
for prints? [J No | admission of guilt? o |statement? ﬁmu [] Taped Audio Statement [] Other : statements prepared? HNu
Arrestee identificd[J Yes [ PhotoArray [] Affiant Witnessed Crime Photos of EY‘!S P takgn by: Sc&{ne prucessed!:l Yes | Physical evidence [] Yes
by Witness? [ No O LineUp B AtScene [] Taken back to Scene [scene/victim? [J No . » i mqé( fﬂ}l‘ pnnts" at scene? Kl No
)

Property Receipt Copy of receipt or [ Yes %‘r’t

#: inventory attached? [] No - If no, list property:

Were any physical or mental examinations or scientifi§] Yes - If yes, please specify
tests conducted in connection witk this case? K No o~

[JLab Request Attached

Book-In Date/Time;

Date Printed: 3/17/2024
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